
BELFAST 60CM SINK INCLUDING 
LEGS, BEARERS & WASTE 

Key features: 
• CE Compliant
• Traditional design
• Stain and germ resistant
• Made from heavy duty

fireclay
• Lifetime ceramic

guarantee*

Description:
With its weir overflow it makes an ideal, practical sink for 
commercial applications such as schools and colleges. Legs 
have a height of 660mm.

Product Code BELSET

Weight (Kg) 52.4

Material Fireclay

Tap holes 0

Fixings

Supplied with          
support legs kit 

(Height of 660mm)  
and waste

Extras N/A

595

390 460

525

229255

All dimensions are approximate and subject to normal ceramic variation. Although every effort is 
made not to  change the above product specification, Lecico reserve the right to do so without prior 
notification if necessary. *Against manufacturers defects. Full information on guarantees available 
upon request.




